Selected -
Election

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

VUID

1042039505

1042005581

1042005575

1042044674

1042027976

Last Name

ADCOCK

BENFER

BENFER

BENOIT

CHOATE

Suffix First Name

JENNIFER

LARRY

ALTHA

CYNTHIA

Ballot

02/02/2024

02/21/2024

02/21/2024

02/09/2024

02/22/2024

. Precinct
Mailed Date

11

11

Address

167 CR 1244
KOPPERL TX 76652

408 CR 3640
CLIFTON TX 76634

408 CR 3640
CLIFTON TX 76634

158 CR 1421
MORGAN TX 76671

216 CR 1743
CLIFTON TX 76634



2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1042022410

1041999451

1041998636

1042010788

1042100909

1038928171

CONRAD

CONRAD

COOPER

DAVIS

DEEN

ELLIS

BOBBY

BETTY

CAROLYN

JOYCE

DARLA

JUDITH

02/15/2024

02/15/2024

02/02/2024

02/09/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

10

2610 OAK RIDGE
DRIVE CLIFTON TX
76634

2610 OAK RIDGE
DRIVE CLIFTON TX
76634

914 SOUTH AVE L
CLIFTON TX 76634

102 SOUTH
COLLEGE HILL
DRIVE CLIFTON TX
76634

602 EAST AVE E
VALLEY MILLS TX
76689

492 CR 1125
MORGAN TX 76671



2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1018739689

1042088023

1042112525

1042034135

1042020157

2003269194

ELLIS

GOERDEL

HOLT

KETTERING

OLIVER

SANDERS

CHARLES

DONNA

LARRY

DARTHA

THOMAS

THOMAS

02/02/2024

02/07/2024

02/15/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/15/2024

492 CR 1125
MORGAN TX 76671

405 SUNSET
AVENUE A CLIFTON
TX 76634

509 SOUTH AVE Q
CLIFTON TX 76634

106 WEST 1ST
STREET IREDELL
TX 76649

802 SOUTH AVE H
CLIFTON TX 76634

106 CR 1542
MORGAN TX 76671



2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

2024 MARCH
5TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY

1010485865

1045359326

1042097257

1042097242

1207663861

TRAWICK

WALLACE

WALTS

WALTS

WINKLER

CAMILLE

JAN

MARIE

RONALD

LORA

02/07/2024

02/15/2024

02/02/2024

02/02/2024

02/22/2024

11

11

831 CR 2960
KOPPERL TX 76652

1288 CR 4195 A
CLIFTON TX 76634

2862 FM 56
VALLEY MILLS TX
76689

2862 FM 56
VALLEY MILLS TX
76689

101 SOUTH AVE Q
CLIFTON TX 76634



