Selected - Election	VUID	Last Name	Suffix	First Name Ballot Mailed Date		Precinct	Address	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042039505	ADCOCK		Н	02/02/2024	5	167 CR 1244 KOPPERL TX 76652	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042005581	BENFER		JENNIFER	02/21/2024	11	408 CR 3640 CLIFTON TX 76634	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042005575	BENFER		LARRY	02/21/2024	11	408 CR 3640 CLIFTON TX 76634	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042044674	BENOIT		ALTHA	02/09/2024	5	158 CR 1421 MORGAN TX 76671	
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042027976	CHOATE		CYNTHIA	02/22/2024	6	216 CR 1743 CLIFTON TX 76634	

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042022410	CONRAD	BOBBY	02/15/2024	8	2610 OAK RIDGE DRIVE CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1041999451	CONRAD	BETTY	02/15/2024	8	2610 OAK RIDGE DRIVE CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1041998636	COOPER	CAROLYN	02/02/2024	8	914 SOUTH AVE L CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042010788	DAVIS	JOYCE	02/09/2024	8	102 SOUTH COLLEGE HILL DRIVE CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042100909	DEEN	DARLA	02/02/2024	10	602 EAST AVE E VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1038928171	ELLIS	JUDITH	02/02/2024	5	492 CR 1125 MORGAN TX 76671

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1018739689	ELLIS	CHARLES	02/02/2024	5	492 CR 1125 MORGAN TX 76671
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042088023	GOERDEL	DONNA	02/07/2024	8	405 SUNSET AVENUE A CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042112525	HOLT	LARRY	02/15/2024	8	509 SOUTH AVE Q CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042034135	KETTERING	DARTHA	02/02/2024	1	106 WEST 1ST STREET IREDELL TX 76649
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042020157	OLIVER	THOMAS	02/02/2024	8	802 SOUTH AVE H CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	2003269194	SANDERS	THOMAS	02/15/2024	5	106 CR 1542 MORGAN TX 76671

2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1010485865	TRAWICK	CAMILLE	02/07/2024	5	831 CR 2960 KOPPERL TX 76652
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1045359326	WALLACE	JAN	02/15/2024	7	1288 CR 4195 A CLIFTON TX 76634
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042097257	WALTS	MARIE	02/02/2024	11	2862 FM 56 VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1042097242	WALTS	RONALD	02/02/2024	11	2862 FM 56 VALLEY MILLS TX 76689
2024 MARCH 5TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY	1207663861	WINKLER	LORA	02/22/2024	8	101 SOUTH AVE Q CLIFTON TX 76634